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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabelle Li1374
Peninsula CA

9.375 9.200 9.5009.425 37.500
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Lily Louden1307
REG

9.500 8.750 9.3009.150 36.700
1 9T 4T 6T 2 

2 

Siofra Linden1322
Gymtowne SSF

8.225 9.350 9.3009.675 36.550
15 1 1 6T 3 

3 

Anna Burford1363
San Mateo

8.700 9.300 9.2009.150 36.350
9 2 4T 12 4 

4 

Salah Clark1330
Twisters

9.000 9.100 9.3258.700 36.125
3 4 14T 5 5 

5 

Lydia Finn1372
Peninsula CA

8.600 8.850 9.4009.150 36.000
12T 8 4T 3 6 

6 

Alana Repetti1352
Cal Sports - Race

8.650 8.950 9.3758.950 35.925
10T 5T 8T 4 7 

7 

Yulia Kolechkina1350
Cal Sports - Race

8.975 8.950 9.3008.350 35.575
4 5T 16 6T 8 

8 

Anika Espinoza1371
Peninsula CA

8.750 8.100 9.4509.200 35.500
7 16 3 2 9T

9T

Lilly LaFournaise1351
Cal Sports - Race

8.600 8.750 9.2508.900 35.500
12T 9T 11 10 9T

9T

Haley Moore1340
Twisters

8.900 8.350 9.3008.700 35.250
5 14T 14T 6T 11 

11 

Emma Chu1358
American CA

8.650 8.900 8.7008.875 35.125
10T 7 12 16 12 

12 

Thea McMillan1361
American CA

8.800 8.500 8.4509.150 34.900
6 13 4T 17 13 

13 

Triya Basu1327
Twisters

8.200 8.600 9.0508.925 34.775
16 11 10 13 14 

14 

Yvo Sandjideh1344
Twisters

8.300 8.550 8.8008.950 34.600
14 12 8T 15 15 

15 

Quinn Vormbaum1347
Twisters

8.725 7.900 8.8508.225 33.700
8 17 17 14 16 

16 

Sky Way1303
PDGA USA

6.000 8.350 9.2258.850 32.425
17 14T 13 11 17 

17 

Meghan Kinoshita1360
American CA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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